Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roberta Antonescu - (1426742) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.52
34.05
34.15
34.20
34.35
34.40
34.70
34.73
34.89
34.98
35.01
35.20
35.48
35.73
36.02
36.07
36.62
39.47

42.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.05
34.35

33.52

3501
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
407
404
402
397
395
385
384
379
376
375
369
360
352
344
343
327
261
205

WA Pts
407
397

427

375

Round

r r r r r rr I T I I T I T I T

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

06/04/24
01/06/24
21/10/23
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01/06/24
26/11/23
16/04/23
05/03/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
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26/03/22
30/10/21
12/11/22
05/12/21
04/12/22
08/01/23
19/10/19
02/03/19

Date

01/06/24
01/06/24
06/04/24

17/12/23

Meet

Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023
Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024

Middleshronah ASC Decemher Meat 2023

Venue

Chester le Street
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Chester le Street
Bishop Auckland
Tynemouth
Chester le Street
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Middlesborough
North Sheilds
Sunderland
Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Middlesbrough

Stanley

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Chester le Street

Middleshorotiah
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Club Swam Under Level
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Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023
Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet

Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Auckland

North Sheilds
Stanley
Sunderland
Middlesbrough

Stanley
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