Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roberta Antonescu - (1426742) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.52	427	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
34.05	407	F	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.15	404	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
34.20	402	F	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
34.35	397	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.40	395	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
34.70	385	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
34.73	384	Н	05/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
34.89	379	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.98	376	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
35.01	375	Н	17/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
35.20	369	Н	26/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
35.48	360	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
35.73	352	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
36.02	344	Н	05/12/21	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
36.07	343	Н	04/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
36.62	327	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
39.47	261	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Wear Valley	2
42.81	205	Н	02/03/19	Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	34.05	407	F	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
	34.35	397	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
	33.52	427	Н	06/04/24	Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
Cop	35.01 oyright 202	375 4	Н	17/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborouah	Wear Vallev Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.40	395	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
34.89	379	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
34.15	404	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
34.98	376	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Wear Valley	2
34.20	402	F	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
34.70	385	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
34.73	384	Н	05/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
36.62	327	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
36.07	343	Н	04/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
35.73	352	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
35.20	369	Н	26/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
36.02	344	Н	05/12/21	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2021	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
35.48	360	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Wear Valley	3
39.47	261	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Wear Valley	2
42.81	205	Н	02/03/19	Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS